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WE AUTUNNO VENEZIANO (0404039B)
VENEZIA - 29-10-2004 - 01-11-2004

Torneo WE AUTUNNO VENEZIANO 0404039B

Luogo VENEZIA  [Venezia - Veneto]
Periodo 29-10-2004 - 01-11-2004

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h / 40 ms + 30' QPF
Arbitri RENIER RENZO - 

Partecipanti 23

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

2 1N Balbi Fabio              ITA VEN VE 1862 0 0 1953 M 101465

7 CM Baracchi Filippo         ITA VEN VE 1908 0 0 1983 M 815314 103064

21 1N Bettera Roberto          ITA VEN VE 1883 0 0 1958 M 115766

3 1N Bonan Yves               ITA VEN VE 1825 0 0 1947 M 101467

1 1N Buzio Alberto            ITA PIE VB 1909 0 0 1943 M 100479

18 CM Castellano Alfonso       ITA VEN TV 1881 0 0 1956 M 815616 107798

10 CM Cecchetto Vanni          ITA VEN VE 1989 0 0 1962 M 810355 103353

23 CM Cesaro Giuliano          ITA VEN VE 1963 0 0 1956 M 118017

14 1N De Barba Eric            ITA VEN BL 1805 0 0 1980 M 105019

8 1N Lorenzini Adriano        ITA VEN VE 1880 0 0 1968 M 103076

15 CM Lorusso Giuseppe         ITA VEN BL 1987 0 0 1984 M 813893 105023

5 1N Mattavelli Italo         ITA PIE TO 1855 0 0 1958 M 102287

11 1N Militello Michele        ITA LIG SP 1814 0 0 1961 M 103634

9 CM Redo Giorgio             ITA VEN VE 2045 0 0 1950 M 103083

17 CM Roberti Ignazio          ITA VEN VE 1960 0 0 1957 M 813729 106352

6 1N Rossero Tullio           ITA PIE TO 1862 0 0 1959 M 102290

12 CM Rossi Damiano            ITA VEN VE 1996 0 0 1985 M 815381 103678

4 CM Scuderi David            ITA PIE TO 2071 0 0 1969 M 816604 101998

13 1N Tomio Dante              ITA VEN TV 1876 0 0 1961 M 103840

20 1N Velluti Alberto          ITA VEN VE 1829 0 0 1969 M 111838

22 CM Xia Jie                  ITA VEN VE 2097 0 0 1989 M 818615 116156

19 2N Zambon Roberto           ITA VEN TV 1799 0 0 1964 M 110942

16 1N Zarpellon Daniel         ITA VEN VI 1985 0 0 1974 M 105681
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

2 1N Balbi Fabio              ITA 1862 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1953 M 101465

21 1N Bettera Roberto          ITA 1883 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1958 M 115766

3 1N Bonan Yves               ITA 1825 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1947 M 101467

1 1N Buzio Alberto            ITA 1909 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1943 M 100479

23 CM Cesaro Giuliano          ITA 1963 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1956 M 118017

14 1N De Barba Eric            ITA 1805 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1980 M 105019

8 1N Lorenzini Adriano        ITA 1880 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1968 M 103076

5 1N Mattavelli Italo         ITA 1855 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1958 M 102287

11 1N Militello Michele        ITA 1814 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1961 M 103634

9 CM Redo Giorgio             ITA 2045 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1950 M 103083

6 1N Rossero Tullio           ITA 1862 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1959 M 102290

13 1N Tomio Dante              ITA 1876 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1961 M 103840

20 1N Velluti Alberto          ITA 1829 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1969 M 111838

19 2N Zambon Roberto           ITA 1799 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1964 M 110942

16 1N Zarpellon Daniel         ITA 1985 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1974 M 105681
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